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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY
Free Practice 2 DD2 / DD2 MASTERS [Q]
Practice started at 15:40:08

Ostricourt 0,960 Km
30.06.2017 15:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:06.188 +8.584 156:55:22.667 16 58.286 +0.264 15:58:22.164
(605) Vincent Jewell 12 57.974 +0.370 15:56:20.641
1 59.562 +2.714 15:45:08.837 13 57.884 +0.280 15:57:18.525 (611) Philipp Seewer
2 56.848 15:46:05.685 14 1:00.599 +2.995 15:58:19.124 1 59.619 +1.381 15:46:41.178
3 57.101 +0.253 15:47:02.786 2 58.682 +0.444 15:47:39.860
4 57.222 +0.374 15:48:00.008 (621) Christof Huibers 3 58.823 +0.585 15:48:38.683
5 57.371 +0.523 15:48:57.379 1 59.022 +1.238 15:41:19.415 4 58.410 +0.172 15:49:37.093
6 57.647 +0.799 15:49:55.026 2 3:28.637 +2:30.853 15:44:48.052 5 1:43.565 +45.327 15:51:20.658
7 57.180 +0.332 15:50:52.206 3 1:05.649 +7.865 15:45:53.701 6 50.784 +1.546 15:52:20.442
8 1:54.675 +57.827 15:52:46.881 4 58.184 +0.400 15:46:51.885 7 1:04.721 +6.483 15:53:25.163
9 57.579 +0.731 15:53:44.460 5 1:07.316 +9.532 15:47:59.201 8 58.540 +0.302 15:54:23.703
10 57.247 +0.399 15:54:41.707 6 57.868 +0.084 15:48:57.069 9 58.483 +0.245 15:55:22.186
11 57.223 +0.375 15:55:38.930 7 58.466 +0.682 15:49:55.535 10 58.238 15:56:20.424
12 57.357 +0.509 15:56:36.287 8 57.851 +0.067 15:50:53.386 1 59.085 +0.847 15:57:19.509
9 57.812 +0.028 15:51:51.198
(602) Constantin Scholl 10 1:01.933 +4.149 15:52:53.131
1 58.602 +1.697 15:44:21.196 1 57.817 +0.033 15:53:50.948
2 57.515 +0.610 15:45:18.711 12 57.784 15:54:48.732
3 56.996 +0.091 15:46:15.707 13 57.821 +0.037 15:55:46.553
4 56.907 +0.002 15:47:12.614 14 2:38.633 +1:40.849 15:58:25.186
5 57.064 +0.159 15:48:09.678
6 2:47.335 +1:50.430 15:50:57.013 (615) Michel Biffiger
7 58.133 +1.228 15:51:55.146 1 1:00.117 +2.191 15:46:39.665
8 56.942 +0.037 15:52:52.088 2 58.749 +0.823 15:47:38.414
9 56.987 +0.082 15:53:49.075 3 58.548 +0.622 15:48:36.962
10 56.905 15:54:45.980 4 57.989 +0.063 15:49:34.951
1 3:41.501 +2:44.596 15:58:27.481 5 4:30.926 +3:33.000 15:54:05.877
6 58.661 +0.735 15:55:04.538
(607) Barrie Pullinger 7 58.097 +0.171 15:56:02.635
1 58.388 +1.010 15:44:30.473 8 57.926 15:57:00.561
2 57.538 +0.160 15:45:28.011 9 58.500 +0.574 15:57:59.061
3 57.378 15:46:25.389 10 58.272 +0.346 15:58:57.333
4 57.419 +0.041 15:47:22.808
5 57.608 +0.230 15:48:20.416 (642) Jamie Billings
6 57.476 +0.098 15:49:17.892 1 1:00.334 +2.356 15:43:57.775
7 57.554 +0.176 15:50:15.446 2 58.488 +0.510 15:44:56.263
8 57.590 +0.212 15:51:13.036 3 58.130 +0.152 15:45:54.393
9 57.714 +0.336 15:52:10.750 4 58.109 +0.131 15:46:52.502
10 3:19.997 +2:22.619 15:55:30.747 5 58.114 +0.136 15:47:50.616
1 58.064 +0.686 15:56:28.811 6 58.907 +0.929 15:48:49.523
12 57.438 +0.060 15:57:26.249 7 57.978 15:49:47.501
13 57.489 +0.111 15:58:23.738 8 58.030 +0.052 15:50:45.531
9 58.147 +0.169 15:51:43.678
(601) Kevin Ldi 10 2:10.030 +1:12.052 15:53:53.708
1 59.594 +2.092 15:46:38.277 11 58.934 +0.956 15:54:52.642
2 57.502 15:47:35.779 12 58.403 +0.425 15:55:51.045
3 57.812 +0.310 15:48:33.591 13 58.236 +0.258 15:56:49.281
4 57.731 +0.229 15:49:31.322 14 58.101 +0.123 15:57:47.382
5 57.545 +0.043 15:50:28.867 15 58.129 +0.151 15:58:45.511
6 57.512 +0.010 15:51:26.379
7 57.662 +0.160 15:52:24.041 (604) Rasmus Larsen Pedersen
8 3:58.080 +3:00.578 15:56:22.121 1 1:00.196 +2.174 15:41:29.717
9 57.868 +0.366 15:57:19.989 2 58.691 +0.669 15:42:28.408
10 58.187 +0.685 15:58:18.176 3 58.520 +0.498 15:43:26.928
4 58.378 +0.356 15:44:25.306
(612) Gilles Puelings 5 58.521 +0.499 15:45:23.827
1 59.466 +1.862 15:43:57.124 6 58.306 +0.284 15:46:22.133
2 57.788 +0.184 15:44:54.912 7 58.100 +0.078 15:47:20.233
3 58.060 +0.456 15:45:52.972 8 3:15.815 +2:17.793 15:50:36.048
4 1:00.520 +2.916 15:46:53.492 9 58.771 +0.749 15:51:34.819
5 57.604 15:47:51.096 10 58.163 +0.141 15:52:32.982
6 58.243 +0.639 15:48:49.339 1 58.145 +0.123 15:53:31.127
7 57.750 +0.146 15:49:47.089 12 58.221 +0.199 15:54:29.348
8 1:06.725 +9.121 15:50:53.814 13 58.363 +0.341 15:56:27.711
9 57.839 +0.235 15:51:51.653 14 58.145 +0.123 15:56:25.856
10 2:24.826 +1:27.222 15:54:16.479 15 58.022 15:57:23.878
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits
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